Junior Convention Schedule

THE LIFT YOU UP TOUR

SATURDAY - SUSSEX BALLROOM

7:15AM
8:05AM
8:15-9:15AM
9:20-10:20AM
10:30-11:30AM
11:30-12:20PM
12:20-1:20PM
1:30-2:15PM
2:30PM
2:40-4PM
4.05-5:25PM
5:55PM
6:15-8:30PM

REGISTRATION

WELCOME (SENIOR ROOM)

IAZZ

BALLET

MUSICAL THEATRE

LUNCH

CONTEMPORARY

TAP

AUDITION LAB CHECK IN (12 & UNDER)
COMMERCIAL AUDITION LAB

CONCERT AUDITION LAB

DEVIATE DIRECTORS
DYLAN

AMY

MADDIE

KATHLEEN
RASHAAN

DEVIATE FACULTY
DEVIATE FACULTY

STAND OUTS ANNOUNCED (SENIOR ROOM)  DEVIATE FACULTY

STAND OUT REHEARSAL (SENIOR ROOM)

'SUNDAY - SUSSEX BALLROOM

8:50-10:15AM
10:20-11:20AM
11:45-12:15PM
12:30-1:30PM
1:30-2:30PM
2:30-3:45PM
3:45-4PM
4:15PM
4:30-5:45PM

THEATRE AUDITION LAB

HIPHOP

ACROSS THE FLOOR

LYRICAL

LUNCH

SHOWCASE REHEARSAL

STAND OUT REHEARSAL

SHOWCASE DOORS OPEN (SENIOR ROOM)

DEVIATE FACULTY

DEVIATE FAGULTY
ALEX

Z0E

JUSTINA

DEVIATE FACULTY
DEVIATE FACULTY

SHOWCASE AND AWARDS (SENIOR ROOM)  DEVIATE FACULTY



