

Junior Convention Schedule

Ages: 9-12 2025 Detroit, MI

SATURDAY - SUSSEX BALLROOM

7:15AM	REGISTRATION	-
8:05AM	WELCOME (SENIOR ROOM)	DEVIATE DIRECTORS
8:15-9:15AM	JAZZ	DYLAN
9:20-10:20AM	BALLET	AMY
0:30-11:30AM	MUSICAL THEATRE	MADDIE
1:30-12:20PM	LUNCH	-
12:20-1:20PM	CONTEMPORARY	KATHLEEN
1:30-2:15PM	ТАР	RASHAAN
2:30PM	AUDITION LAB CHECK IN (12 & UNDER)	-
2:40-4PM	COMMERCIAL AUDITION LAB	DEVIATE FACULTY
4:05-5:25PM	CONCERT AUDITION LAB	DEVIATE FACULTY
5:55PM	STAND OUTS ANNOUNCED (SENIOR ROOM)	DEVIATE FACULTY
6:15-8:30PM	STAND OUT REHEARSAL (SENIOR ROOM)	DEVIATE FACULTY

SUNDAY - SUSSEX BALLROOM

8:50-10:15AM	THEATRE AUDITION LAB	DEVIATE FACULTY
10:20-11:20AM	НІРНОР	ALEX
11:45-12:15PM	ACROSS THE FLOOR	ZOE
12:30-1:30PM	LYRICAL	JUSTINA
1:30-2:30PM	LUNCH	- 10%
2:30-3:45PM	SHOWCASE REHEARSAL	DEVIATE FACULTY
3:45-4PM	STAND OUT REHEARSAL	DEVIATE FACULTY
4:15PM	SHOWCASE DOORS OPEN (SENIOR ROOM)	-
4:30-5:45PM	SHOWCASE AND AWARDS (SENIOR ROOM)	DEVIATE FACULTY